

KCP DINAS PENDIDIKAN

432-54-50953-3

IDR
1
15 Februari 2024

69768551 SPS NEGERI BL BRMN P SBR BOPP
JL. PULAU SABIRA
JL. PULAU SABIRA

	Saldo Awal			189,515.00
20/03/23	SPAN 2301813020075330003 73 69768551	1004	9,935,485.00	10,125,000.00
10/04/23	0759727 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	682,250.00	9,442,750.00
10/04/23	0759731 Ke 6250800255 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	2,701,527.00	6,741,223.00
10/04/23	0759734 Ke 6250800255 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	489,360.00	6,251,863.00
10/04/23	0759741 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	556,020.00	5,695,843.00
10/04/23	0759781 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	3,533,685.00	2,162,158.00
10/04/23	0759787 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	374,961.00	1,787,197.00
8/06/23	0842971 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	720,034.00	1,067,163.00
8/06/23	0842972 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	876,400.00	190,763.00
24/07/23	SPAN 2301813020234840001 86 69768551	1004	10,125,000.00	10,315,763.00
20/09/23	0979682 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	641,968.00	9,673,795.00
20/09/23	0979731 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	3,217,668.00	6,456,127.00
20/09/23	0979735 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	2,686,394.00	3,769,733.00
20/09/23	0979740 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	2,134,646.00	1,635,087.00
24/11/23	0090732 Ke 6252800048 3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERMAI	0207	489,924.00	1,145,163.00

01 Januari 2023 S/D 31 Desember 2023

KCP DINAS PENDIDIKAN

432-54-50953-3

IDR
2
15 Februari 2024

69768551 SPS NEGERI BL BRMH P SBR BOPP
JL. PULAU SABIRA
JL. PULAU SABIRA

24/11/23	Saldo Pindahan				1,145,163.00
	0090733 Ke 6252800048	0207	900,000.00		245,163.00
	3 SPS NEGERI BALE BERNAI				
	Total Mutasi:	14 Db	20,004,837.00	20,060,485.00	2 Kr

Set.klr.Hr ini:

Saldo Efektif:

245,163.00